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May 4, 2022 at 5:22 am from Online Store

() Fulfilled (1) #13563-F1

- pshuokeji Works of art made of wood Home Accessories
Solid Wood Crafts Living Room Desktop TV Cabinet Bogu
Rack Decorations Bullock Cart Gifts Handmade Wood
Decor Sculptures

) Ppaid

Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard (0.1 kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline

Refund Return items

$22.99x 1 $22.99

$22.99
$0.00
$22.99

$22.99
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Mo notes frem customer

Customer

1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION

SHIPPING ADDRESS

West Des Moines 1A 50266-2404
United States
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